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O C R  C L I N I C A L  T R I A L S  C O N T R A C T S  &  S T R A T E G I C  R E L A T I O N S  ( C T C S R )  

T E A M  D I R E C T O R Y  
 
 
Ann Ciminera Assistant Director aciminera@mednet.ucla.edu  310-948-1382 
    
Xochitl Cordova Industry Contract Associate xcordova@mednet.ucla.edu 213-674-1084 
    
Jodi Day Industry Contract Analyst jmday@mednet.ucla.edu  213-282-7518 
    
Evelyn Garcia Industry Contract Associate evelyngarcia@mednet.ucla.edu  213-534-7561 
    
Tina Gilmore-Henry Industry Contract Analyst thernry@mednet.ucla.edu  213-349-4069 
    
Sunmin Lee McIntyre Senior Industry Contract Officer sunminlee@mednet.ucla.edu  213-342-6832 
    
Tamika Merrick Director tmerrick@mednet.ucla.edu  424-946-5115 
    
Maria Rutecki Senior Industry Contract Officer mrutecki@mednet.ucla.edu  562-548-0891 
    
Dana Taylor-Williams Industry Contract Associate dtwilliams@mednet.ucla.edu     909-681-1826 
    
Joy Tsai Senior Industry Contract Officer ptsai@mednet.ucla.edu  626-522-4516 
    
William Wu Senior Industry Contract Analyst wwu@mednet.ucla.edu  626-656-3492 

 
 
ClinicalTrials@mednet.ucla.edu • MINIMUM DOCUMENT AND FINAL DOCUMENT SUBMISSION 

• GENERAL CLINICAL TRIAL AGREEMENT RELATED INQUIRIES 
  
ClinicalTrials-CDA@mednet.ucla.edu • CONFIDENTIALITY/NONDISCLOSURE AGREEMENT SUBMISSION 

• OTHER CONFIDENTIALITY/NONDISCLOSURE AGREEMENT 
RELATED INQUIRIES 

  
ClinicalTrials-NCTE@mednet.ucla.edu  • NO COST TIME EXTENSION REQUESTS 

 
 


